
    

UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS URBANA-CHAMPAIGN SENATE 
MONDAY, APRIL 3, 2023 

ZOOM WEBINAR 
MINUTES 

 
I. CALL TO ORDER 

A regular meeting of the University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign Senate was called to order 
at 3:10 pm by Professor Emeritus H. George Friedman, Jr. serving as the Presiding Officer of 
the Senate with Kaamilyah Abdullah-Span, JD serving as Parliamentarian.  
 

II. APPROVAL OF MINUTES  
04/03/23-01 Without objection, the minutes of the March 6, 2023 meeting were approved as distributed 

by unanimous consent. 
 

III. APPROVAL OF FLOOR PRIVILEGES 
04/03/23-02 Without objection, the following individuals were granted floor privileges by unanimous 

consent. 
• EP.23.045, Proposal to Rename the Department of Kinesiology & Community Health in 

the College of Applied Health Sciences to the Department of Health & Kinesiology 
− Kim Graber – Professor & Head 
− Kristi Carlson – Assistant Teaching Professor & Assistant Head 
− Andi Schwingel – Associate Professor & Associate Head for Undergraduate Studies 
− Naiman Khan – Associate Professor & Chair of the KCH Restructuring Task Force 
− Marni Boppart – Professor & Chair of the Undergraduate Program Task Force 

 
IV. PUBLIC COMMENT 

No requests received.  
 

V. SENATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE CHAIR’S REMARKS 
Senate Executive Committee (SEC) Chair Jeffrey Eric Jenkins (FAA) welcomed everyone back 
from spring break and acknowledged the busy schedules everyone has at this point in the 
spring semester. Chair Jenkins shared the following remarks. 

− Individuals from the Offices of the Chancellor and the Provost have kept SEC engaged 
and informed about the ongoing hiring searches that are in progress.  

− SEC will return to in-person meetings after the May 11 disaster proclamation expires. 
− The possible amendments to the Illinois Open Meetings Act (OMA) that Chair Jenkins 

previously mentioned are still in progress. However, when the amendments will be 
approved by the legislature is uncertain.  

− When meeting with members from other Senates of the BigTen Academic Alliance, 
Chair Jenkins noted that he was impressed by the strength of the shared governance 
process at Illinois.  

− Chair Jenkins requested that members of the Senate help recruit colleagues to serve 
in the Senate and on its many committees, or volunteer themselves to serve. For 
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shared governance to work and remain strong, senators and their colleagues must 
serve in the Senate and on its committees.  

− Several committee chairs will change in the coming year due to retirements and 
increased commitments.   

− The Senate needs parliamentarians to provide advice during Senate meetings. Chair 
Jenkins again asked senators to recruit colleagues or volunteer themselves for this 
important role.  

− Interim Provost Bernhard has agreed to request that Deans help identify future 
Senate and Senate committee leaders.  

 
VI. CHANCELLOR’S REMARKS 

Chancellor Robert Jones also welcomed everyone back from spring break and noted how 
quickly the time passes between spring break and commencement. Chancellor Jones shared 
the following remarks.  

− Because this point in the semester is a time of increased stress, Chancellor Jones 
encouraged students to reach out to the Student Assistance Center and faculty and 
staff to reach out to Faculty/Staff Assistance and Well-Being Services if needed. He 
also encouraged everyone to take care of themselves and others around them.  

− At this year’s commencement, graduates will hear advice and insights from the 2023 
commencement speaker, Jackie Joyner-Kersee. Joyner-Kersee grew up in East St. 
Louis and became a celebrated track star who competed in four different Olympic 
Games and won six medals. Joyner-Kersee was also named the female athlete of the 
twentieth century. After her track career ended, she returned to her hometown and 
founded the Jackie Joyner-Kersee Foundation which supports youth and families in 
East St. Louis and across the U.S. 

− There are several searches for critical leadership roles that continue to progress. A 
few leadership roles were announced earlier this semester with several more to be 
made before the end of the semester. Chancellor Jones thanked everyone involved in 
the searches for their deep engagement in finding the right people. 

− A tentative four-year agreement has been reached with and approved by the GEO 
(Graduate Employees Organization). Final documents are being prepared and 
signatures are being obtained to complete this process.  

 
VII. QUESTIONS 

No questions asked.  
 

VIII. CONSENT AGENDA 
Without objection, the following items were approved by unanimous consent. 
 

04/03/23-03 EP.23.047* Eliminate the Joint Program in the Bachelor of Science in Materials Science and 
Engineering and the Master of Engineering in Materials Engineering in the Grainger College 
of Engineering and the Graduate College 
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04/03/23-04 EP.23.048* Eliminate the Concentration in Business & Public Policy in the Gies College of 
Business and the Graduate College 

 
IX. PROPOSALS 

 
04/03/23-05 EP.23.045* Proposal to Rename the Department of Kinesiology and Community Health in the 

College of Applied Health Sciences to the Department of Health and Kinesiology 
 
On behalf of the Senate Committee on Educational Policy (EP), Chair Moorhouse introduced 
and moved approval of item EP.23.045. Chair Moorhouse invited Kim Graber to provide 
additional information about the proposal. In response to a question regarding the decision 
on the order of words in the new name, Graber noted that the entire department is involved 
with some aspect of health with a more limited number of individuals involved with 
kinesiology. Therefore, the decision was made to list health first in the new name of the 
department.  
 

04/03/23-06 Through the online voting system Poll Everywhere, item EP.23.045 was approved with 107 in 
favor, 2 opposed, and 5 abstentions.  

 
04/03/23-07 SP.23.01* Proposed Revision to the Statutes, Article IV, Section 2b – Department Organized 

with a Chair and Section 3b – Department Organized with a Head 
 
On behalf of the Senate Committee on University Statutes and Senate Procedures (SP), Chair 
Gilmore introduced SP.23.01 for a first reading. Gilmore noted this proposed revision 
provides clarifying language to the section of the Statutes that the Senate previously acted 
on by amending and approving SP.19.15.  
 
Faculty senator Tolliver (LAS) asked why the sentence “Department bylaws may grant 
specified faculty privileges to designated faculty of other units” was added at the end of both 
sections when a similar sentence exist earlier in the Statutes about general faculty privileges. 
If SP does want this language in this section, why is there not a more specific reference to 
members of the executive committee or the advisory committee? Chair Gilmore responded 
that SP would look more closely at the language.  
 
In response to a question about written ballots, Chair Gilmore noted that electronic ballots 
are considered written ballots.  
 
As a first reading, no vote was taken. 
 

X. REPORTS FOR INFORMATION 
 
04/03/23-08 EP.23.043* Graduate College Policy Updates for Academic Year 2023-2024 
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04/03/23-09 EP.23.046* Report of Administrative Approvals through March 20, 2023 
 

04/03/23-10 EP.23.050* Proposal to the Senate Educational Policy Committee and the Council on 
Student Conduct Expectations and Accountability to Revise Sections 3-203 and 3-204 of 
the Student Code 

 
04/03/23-11 EP.23.051* Report of Administrative Approvals through March 27, 2023 
 
04/03/23-12 EP.23.052* Report of Temporary Suspensions through March 27, 2023 
 

XI. NEW BUSINESS 
No new business. 
 

XII. ADJOURNMENT 
The meeting was adjourned at 3:58 pm. 

Jenny Roether 
Clerk of the Senate 

*Filed with the Senate Clerk and incorporated by reference in these minutes.  
A video recording of these proceedings can be found at https://go.illinois.edu/senate. 

https://go.illinois.edu/senate
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04/03/23-
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Juan Alvarez yes
Nicole Arnold yes
Kacie Athey yes
Mohammad Babadoost abstain
CARL BAKER yes
Allen Barton no
Masooda Bashir yes
Mattox Beckman yes
Mohamed Ali Belabbas yes
Richard Benton yes
Joseph Bentsman yes
Elisabeth Bigsby abstain
Barry Bradlyn yes
Bryan Buckley yes
NICHOLAS BURBULES yes
Roy Campbell yes
Angel Chatterton yes
Laura Chiaramonte yes
Chung-Yi Chiu yes
JENNIFER CROMLEY yes
Maya Crystal yes
Karin Dahmen abstain
David Dalpiaz yes
Jaime Derringer yes
Virginia Dominguez yes
Wade Fagen-Ulmschneider yes
Sherrie Faulkner yes
Shifra Ferziger yes
Amy Fischer-Brown yes
Mitch Fisher yes
Karle Flanagan yes
Dan Fogerty yes
David Forsyth yes
George Gasyna yes
Yael Gertner yes
Matt Gogola yes
Ido Golding abstain
Ryan Griffis yes
Jon Hale yes
Steven Hall yes
Carla Hunter yes
Sally Jackson yes
Atul Jain yes
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Jill Jegerski yes
Jeffrey Eric Jenkins yes
Yvette Johnson-Walker yes
Gabriel Juarez yes
Marius Junge yes
Joanne Kaczmarek yes
Prasanta Kalita yes
Dawn Kink yes
Dana Kinzy yes
Robert Knox yes
Susan Koerner yes
Josh Kramer yes
Anna Kukekova yes
Jorge Lemus yes
Emmy Lingscheit yes
Alexander ("Alex") Lipka yes
Yunchuan Liu yes
Juan Loor yes
Jonathan MacDonald yes
Nancy MacGregor yes
Ralph Mathisen yes
Alexander Mayer yes
Annette McCoy yes
Karen McLaughlin yes
Rini Mehta yes
Elizabeth Meschewski yes
Jake Metz yes
Andrew Moss yes
Laura Nagel yes
Gautham Narayan yes
Michelle Nelson yes
David O'Brien yes
Nicholas Orr yes
Yuan-Xiang Pan abstain
Michael Penn yes
Stephen Peters yes
Carissa Phillips yes
Patricia Phillips yes
Anke Pinkert yes
Alyssa Prorok yes
Surangi Punyasena yes
Lee Rao yes
Lawrence Rauchwerger yes
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Pollyanna Rhee yes
Marcella Ridgway yes
Charles Roseman yes
Mike Rosser yes
Josie Rudolphi yes
Stephanie Sanders-Smith yes
Nolan Schneider yes
Andiara Schwingel yes
Jordan Sellers yes
Hilary Selznick yes
David Sepkoski yes
Jacob Sherkow no
Doug Smith yes
Renming Song yes
Zev Steinrock yes
Tim Stelzer yes
Alexandre Tartakovsky yes
JOYCE TOLLIVER yes
Kelli Trei yes
Bo Wang yes
Andrew Weaver yes
Christopher Weaver yes
John Weible yes
Josh Weiner yes
Judith White yes
Karen Wickett yes
Jaya Yodh yes
Kary Zarate yes

YES 107
NO 2
ABSTAIN 5
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 2022-2023 SENATE MEMBERSHIP

LAST FIRST COLLEGE UNIT SEAT TERM 4/2/23
Lyons Angela ACES Agricultural and Consumer Economics 01-1 2023 A

VACANT ACES Agricultural and Consumer Economics 01-2 2024 ---
Fox Sean ACES Agricultural and Consumer Economics 01-3 2023 A
Rudolphi Josie ACES Agricultural and Biological Engineering 02-1 2023 X
Kalita Prasanta ACES Agricultural and Biological Engineering 02-2 2024 X
Lipka Alex ACES Crop Sciences 03-1 2023 X
Athey Kacie ACES Crop Sciences 03-3 2024 X
Babadoost Mohammad ACES Crop Sciences 03-4 2024 X
Knox Rob ACES Animal Sciences 04-1 2023 X
Fischer-Brown Amy ACES Animal Sciences 04-2 2024 X
Loor Juan ACES Animal Sciences 04-3 2024 X
Kukekova Anna ACES Animal Sciences 04-4 2023 X
Koerner Susan ACES Human Development and Family Studies 05-1 2024 X
Barton Allen ACES Human Development and Family Studies 05-3 2023 X
Pan Yuan-Xiang ACES Food Science and Human Nutrition 06-1 2023 X
Amengual Jaime ACES Food Science and Human Nutrition 06-2 2024 A

VACANT ACES Food Science and Human Nutrition 06-3 2024
Arai Yuji ACES Natural Resources and Environmental Sciences 07-1 2023 E
Ferziger Shifra ACES Student A-01 2023 X
Yutakis Androu ACES Student A-02 2023 A
Carter Brendon ACES Student A-03 2023 E
Strauser David AHS Kinesiology and Community Health 01-1 2024 E
Schwingel Andiara AHS Kinesiology and Community Health 01-2 2023 X
Richards K. Andrew AHS Kinesiology and Community Health 01-3 2024 E
Chiu Chung-Yi AHS Kinesiology and Community Health 01-4 2023 X
Payne Laura AHS Recreation Sport and Tourism 02-1 2024 E
Fogerty Daniel AHS Speech and Hearing Science 03-1 2024 X
Flaherty Mary AHS Speech and Hearing Science 03-2 2023 A
Jagroop Hadiya AHS Student A-01 2023 A
Lindquist Rachel AHS Student A-02 2023 A
Baker Carl AP District 6 01-01 2024 X
Figliuzzi Gabriel AP District 8 01-02 2024 A
Helgesen Molly AP District 2 01-03 2024 X
Hartke Jessica AP District 5 01-04 2023 A
Meschewski Elizabeth AP District 11 01-05 2023 X
Smith M. Aaron AP District 3 01-06 2023 A
Metz Jake AP District 9 01-07 2023 X
Slates Angela AP District 4 01-08 2024 ---
Farber Brian AP District 7 01-09 2023

VACANT AP District 7 01-09 2023
McLaughlin Karen AP District 10 01-10 2024 X
Penn Michael BUS Accountancy 01-2 2023 X
Fisher Mitch BUS Accountancy 01-3 2024 X
Chatterton Angel BUS Accountancy 01-4 2023 X
Park Ye Joo BUS Accountancy 01-5 2024 A
Kink Dawn BUS Accountancy 01-6 2023 X
Peters Stephen BUS Finance 02-1 2023 X
Clark-Joseph Adam BUS Finance 02-2 2024 A

BUS Finance 02-3 2023
Marcinkowski Matthew BUS Finance 02-4 2024 X
Haran Vidya BUS Business Administration 03-1 2023 A
White Judith BUS Business Administration 03-2 2023 X
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LAST FIRST COLLEGE UNIT SEAT TERM 4/2/23
Noel Hayden BUS Business Administration 03-3 2024 E
Kim Myoung BUS Business Administration 03-4 2024 A
Liu Yunchuan (Frank) BUS Business Administration 03-5 2023 X
Clougherty Joe BUS Business Administration 03-6 2024 E
Liang Hongyan BUS Business Administration 03-7 2023 E
Orr Nicholas BUS Student A-01 2023 X
Abraham Sarah BUS Student A-02 2023 A

VACANT BUS Student A-03 2023 ---
Yodh Jaya CMED Carle Illinois College of Medicine 01-2 2023 X

VACANT CMED Student Professional A-01 2023 ---
VACANT DGS Student A-01 2023 ---
VACANT DGS Student A-02 2023 ---
VACANT DGS Student A-03 2023 ---

Adeyemo Adeoye EDUC Education Policy Organization Leadership 01-1 2024 A
Hale Jon EDUC Education Policy Organization Leadership 01-2 2024 X
Burbules Nicholas EDUC Education Policy Organization Leadership 01-3 2023 X
Cromley Jennifer EDUC Educational Psychology 02-1 2023 X
Napolitano Chris EDUC Educational Psychology 02-2 2024 E
MacGregor Nancy EDUC Curriculum and Instruction 03-1 2024 X
Smith Stephanie EDUC Curriculum and Instruction 03-2 2023 X
Zarate Kary EDUC Special Education 04-1 2024 X

VACANT EDUC Student A-01 2023 ---
Chew Huck Beng ENGR Aerospace Engineering 01-1 2024 A
Levin Deborah ENGR Aerospace Engineering 01-2 2023 A
Nagel Laura ENGR Materials Science and Engineering 02-1 2023 X

VACANT ENGR Materials Science and Engineering 02-2 2024 ---
VACANT ENGR Materials Science and Engineering 02-3 2024 ---

Baser Tugce ENGR Civil and Environmental Engineering 03-1 2024 A
Elbanna Ahmed ENGR Civil and Environmental Engineering 03-2 2024 E
Liu Wen-Tso ENGR Civil and Environmental Engineering 03-3 2023 A
Tartakovsky Alex ENGR Civil and Environmental Engineering 03-4 2023 X
Tutumluer Erol ENGR Civil and Environmental Engineering 03-5 2024 A
Lehe Lewis ENGR Civil and Environmental Engineering 03-6 2023 X
Campbell Roy ENGR Computer Science 04-1 2023 X
Fagen-Ulmschneider Wade ENGR Computer Science 04-2 2023 X
Beckman Mattox ENGR Computer Science 04-3 2024 X
Forsyth David ENGR Computer Science 04-4 2023 X
Gertner Yael ENGR Computer Science 04-5 2024 X
Nowak Michael ENGR Computer Science 04-6 2024 E
Parthasarathy Madhusudan ENGR Computer Science 04-7 2024 X
Shaffer Eric ENGR Computer Science 04-8 2023 X
Rauchwerger Lawrence ENGR Computer Science 04-9 2024 X
Alvarez Juan ENGR Electrical and Computer Engineering 05-1 2023 X
Schuh Jonathon ENGR Electrical and Computer Engineering 05-10 2023 A
Cunningham Brian ENGR Electrical and Computer Engineering 05-2 2023 A
Dragic Peter ENGR Electrical and Computer Engineering 05-3 2023 X
Banerjee Arijit ENGR Electrical and Computer Engineering 05-4 2024 X
Belabbas Mohamed Ali ENGR Electrical and Computer Engineering 05-5 2024 X
Chen Deming ENGR Electrical and Computer Engineering 05-6 2024 X
Lumetta Steven ENGR Electrical and Computer Engineering 05-7 2024 A
Ravaioli Umberto ENGR Electrical and Computer Engineering 05-8 2024 A
Dallesasse John ENGR Electrical and Computer Engineering 05-9 2023 E
2 of 6



 2022-2023 SENATE MEMBERSHIP

LAST FIRST COLLEGE UNIT SEAT TERM 4/2/23
VACANT ENGR Industrial and Enterprise Systems Engineering 06-1 2023 ---
VACANT ENGR Industrial and Enterprise Systems Engineering 06-2 2024 ---
VACANT ENGR Industrial and Enterprise Systems Engineering 06-3 2023 ---

Bahl Gaurav ENGR Mechanical Science and Engineering 07-1 2023 A
Bentsman Joseph ENGR Mechanical Science and Engineering 07-2 2024 X
He Jiajun ENGR Mechanical Science and Engineering 07-3 2024 A
Juarez Gabriel ENGR Mechanical Science and Engineering 07-4 2023 X
Tortorelli Daniel ENGR Mechanical Science and Engineering 07-5 2023 A
Di Fulvio Angela ENGR Nuclear, Plasma and Radiological Engineering 08-1 2023 A
Bradlyn Barry ENGR Physics 09-1 2023 X
Stelzer Timothy ENGR Physics 09-2 2024 X
Dahmen Karin ENGR Physics 09-3 2023 X
Giannetta Russ ENGR Physics 09-4 2023 E
Golding Ido ENGR Physics 09-6 2023 X
Brooks Frank ENGR Bioengineering 10-1 2023 E
Best Catherine ENGR Bioengineering 10-3 2023 A
Zhang Jiahao ENGR Student A-01 2023 X
Panayanchery Vinay ENGR Student A-02 2023 A
Patwardhan Gauri ENGR Student A-03 2023 A

VACANT ENGR Student A-04 2023 ---
VACANT ENGR Student A-05 2023 ---
VACANT ENGR Student A-06 2023 ---
VACANT ENGR Student A-07 2023 ---
VACANT ENGR Student A-08 2023 ---
VACANT FAA Architecture 01-1 2023 ---
VACANT FAA Architecture 01-2 2024 ---
VACANT FAA Architecture 01-3 2024 ---

Griffis Ryan FAA Art and Design 02-2 2023 X
Lingscheit Emmy FAA Art and Design 02-3 2024 X
O'Brien David FAA Art and Design 02-4 2024 X
Robinson Stacey FAA Art and Design 02-5 2024 X
Chiaramonte Laura FAA Dance 03-1 2023 X
Rhee Pollyanna FAA Landscape Architecture 04-1 2023 X
Dee John FAA Music 05-2 2023 X
Coleman Barrington FAA Music 05-3 2024 A
Holden Lamont FAA Music 05-4 2023 A
Fieldsteel Eli FAA Music 05-5 2024 E
Scully Bernhard FAA Music 05-6 2023 X
Wigley Sarah FAA Music 05-7 2024 A
Lee Bumsoo FAA Urban and Regional Planning 06-1 2024 X
Steinrock Zev FAA Theatre 07-1 2023 X
Jenkins Jeffrey FAA Theatre 07-2 2024 X

VACANT FAA Student A-01 2023 ---
VACANT FAA Student A-02 2023 ---

Coder Elizabeth GRAD Student A-01 2023 X
Aoun Christoph Elias GRAD Student A-02 2023 A

VACANT GRAD Student A-03 2023 ---
VACANT GRAD Student A-04 2023 ---
VACANT GRAD Student A-05 2023 ---
VACANT GRAD Student A-06 2023 ---
VACANT GRAD Student A-07 2023 ---
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VACANT GRAD Student A-08 2023 ---
VACANT GRAD Student A-09 2023 ---
VACANT GRAD Student A-10 2023 ---
VACANT GRAD Student A-11 2023 ---

Jain Atul LAS Atmospheric Sciences 00-1 2023 X
Greenberg Jessica LAS Anthropology 01-1 2024 A
Dominguez Virginia LAS Anthropology 01-2 2023 X
Mayer Alexander LAS East Asian Languages and Cultures 02-1 2023 X
Narayan Gautham LAS Astronomy 03-1 2024 X
Punyasena Surangi LAS Plant Biology 04-1 2024 X
Bosak-Schroeder Clara LAS Classics 05-1 2023 E
Claborn John LAS English 06-1 2023 A
Selznick Hilary LAS English 06-2 2024 X
Basu Anustup LAS English 06-3 2024 A
Sellers Jordan LAS English 06-4 2023 X
Kinzy Dana LAS English 06-5 2024 X
Newton (Norcross) Kate LAS English 06-6 2024 E
Moss Andrew LAS English 06-7 2023 X
Hassan Wail LAS English 06-8 2023 E
Alleyne Marianne LAS Entomology 07-1 2024 A
Reynolds Felisa LAS French & Italian 08-1 2024 E
Cidell Julie LAS Geography & Geographic Information Science 09-1 2024 E
Sanford Robert LAS Geology 10-1 2024 E
Pinkert Anke LAS Germanic Languages & Literature 11-1 2023 X
Mathisen Ralph LAS History 12-1 2023 X
Sepkoski David LAS History 12-2 2023 X
Brennan James LAS History 12-3 2024 A
MacDonald Jonathan LAS Linguistics 13-1 2024 X
Sadler Randall LAS Linguistics 13-2 2024 X
Montrul Silvina LAS Linguistics 13-3 2023 A
Junge Marius LAS Mathematics 14-1 2023 X
Loja Fernandes Rui LAS Mathematics 14-2 2023 X
Song Renming LAS Mathematics 14-3 2023 X

VACANT LAS Mathematics 14-4 2024 ---
VACANT LAS Mathematics 14-5 2024 ---
VACANT LAS Mathematics 14-6 2024 ---

Blanke Steven LAS Microbiology 15-1 2023 A
Weaver Christopher LAS Philosophy 16-1 2023 X
Christian-Hinman Catherine LAS Molecular & Integrative Physiology 17-1 2024 E
Leff Carol LAS Political Science 18-1 2024 A
Prorok Alyssa LAS Political Science 18-2 2023 X
Hunter Carla LAS Psychology 19-1 2024 X
Derringer Jaime LAS Psychology 19-2 2023 X

VACANT LAS Psychology 19-3 2023 ---
VACANT LAS Psychology 19-4 2024 ---
VACANT LAS Psychology 19-5 2024 ---

Gasyna George LAS Slavic Languages & Literatures 20-1 2024 X
Mendenhall Ruby LAS Sociology 21-1 2024 A
Jegerski Jill LAS Spanish and Portuguese 22-1 2024 X
Tolliver Joyce LAS Spanish and Portuguese 22-2 2023 X
Bigsby Elisabeth (Betsy) LAS Communication 23-1 2024 X
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LAST FIRST COLLEGE UNIT SEAT TERM 4/2/23
Jackson Sally LAS Communication 23-2 2023 X
Roseman Charles LAS Evolution, Ecology and Behavior 24-1 2024 X

VACANT LAS Biochemistry 25-1 2023 ---
VACANT LAS Chemistry 26-1 2023 ---
VACANT LAS Chemistry 26-2 2023 ---

Gunasekera Mutha LAS Chemistry 26-3 2024 X
VACANT LAS Chemistry 26-4 2024 ---

Zhao Huimin LAS Chemical & Biomolecular Engineering 27-1 2024 A
Sing Charles LAS Chemical & Biomolecular Engineering 27-2 2023 A
Belmont Andrew LAS Cell & Developmental Biology 28-1 2024 A
Flangan Karle LAS Statistics 29-1 2023 X
Dalpiaz David LAS Statistics 29-2 2023 X
Lemus Jorge LAS Economics 30-1 2023 X
Williamson H.F. LAS Economics 30-2 2024 X
Buckley Bryan LAS Economics 30-3 2023 X
Meyers John LAS African American Studies 31-1 2024 A
Velez Emma LAS Gender and Womens Studies 32-1 2023 A
Rana Junaid LAS Asian American Studies 33-1 2023 X

VACANT LAS American Indian Studies 34-1 2023 ---
VACANT LAS Latina/Latino Studies 35-1 2024 ---
VACANT LAS Religion 36-1 2024 ---

Mehta Rini LAS Comparative Literature 37-1 2024 X
VACANT LAS General 38-1 2023 ---

Phillips-Batoma Patricia LAS Translation & Interpreting Studies 39-1 2024 X
Crystal Maya LAS Student A-01 2023 X
Davidson Gregory LAS Student A-02 2023 A
Arnold Nicole LAS Student A-03 2023 X
Gergova Alexandra LAS Student A-04 2023 A
Kramer Josh LAS Student A-05 2023 X
Bahl Aryan LAS Student A-06 2023 A
Gasche Chris LAS Student A-07 2023 X
Rao Lee LAS Student A-08 2023 X
Gogola Matthew LAS Student A-09 2023 X
Weiner Josh LAS Student A-10 2023 X
Syed Talha LAS Student A-11 2023 A
Dadlani Shawn LAS Student A-12 2023 A
Schneider Nolan LAS Student A-13 2023 X

VACANT LAS Student A-14 2023 ---
Sherkow Jacob LAW Law 01-1 2023 X
Kaplan Barbara LAW Law 01-2 2023 A
Kar Robin LAW Law 01-3 2024 A
Alam Rummana LAW Law 01-4 2024 X

VACANT LAW Student Professional A-01 2023 ---
Benton Richard LER School of Labor And Employment Relations 01-1 2023 X
Weaver Andrew LER School of Labor And Employment Relations 01-2 2024 X
Trei Kelli LIBR Library 01-1 2024 X
Kaczmarek Joanne LIBR Library 01-2 2024 X
Thomas Lynne M. LIBR Library 01-3 2024 E
Benson Sara LIBR Library 01-4 2023 X
Phillips Carissa LIBR Library 01-5 2023 X
Maher William LIBR Library 01-6 2023 A
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LAST FIRST COLLEGE UNIT SEAT TERM 4/2/23
Nelson Michelle MDA Advertising 01-1 2024 X
Hall Steve MDA Advertising 01-2 2023 X

VACANT MDA Journalism 02-1 2023 ---
VACANT MDA Student A-01 2023 ---

Weible John SIS School of Information Sciences 01-1 2024 X
Bashir Masooda SIS School of Information Sciences 01-2 2023 X
Schneider Jodi SIS School of Information Sciences 01-3 2023 E
Wickett Karen SIS School of Information Sciences 01-4 2024 X

VACANT SIS Student A-01 2023 ---
Faulkner Sherrie SSW School of Social Work 01-1 2023 X
Carter-Black Janet SSW School of Social Work 01-2 2024 A
Smith Douglas SSW School of Social Work 01-3 2024 X

VACANT SSW Student A-01 2023 ---
Wang Bo VMED Comparative Biosciences 01-1 2023 X
Qiao Huanyu VMED Comparative Biosciences 01-2 2024 X
Johnson-Walker Yvette VMED Veterinary Clinical Medicine 02-1 2023 X
Rosser Michael VMED Veterinary Clinical Medicine 02-2 2023 X
Vieson Miranda VMED Veterinary Clinical Medicine 02-3 2023 E
McCoy Annette VMED Veterinary Clinical Medicine 02-4 2024 X
Hague Devon VMED Veterinary Clinical Medicine 02-5 2024 E
Selting Kimberly VMED Veterinary Clinical Medicine 02-6 2024 X
Ridgway Marcella VMED Veterinary Clinical Medicine 02-7 2023 X
Gaulke Chris VMED Pathobiology 03-1 2023 A
Zuckermann Federico VMED Pathobiology 03-2 2024 A

VACANT VMED Student Professional A-01 2023 ---
Total 107

X present
E excused

--- vacant
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